Keuringsagenda 2024

Dag

zaterdag
zaterdag
zaterdag
zaterdag
zaterdag
zaterdag
zaterdag
zaterdag
zaterdag
zaterdag
zaterdag
zaterdag

Datum
18 Mei
25 Mei
1 Juni
22 Juni
6 Juli
13 Juli
20 Juli
27 Juli
3 Aug
10 Aug
31 Aug
21 Sept

Show

Open Show ZWN
Clubshow NN
Open Show ON
Open Show CN
Open Show NN
Open Show BDV
Open Show ON
Openshow NH
Clubshow NN
Nationale Bokkendag
Nationale Geiten
Open Show NN

Plaats

Jesseren (Belgig)
Buitenpost

Den Ham
Vlierden
Zuidlaren
Jesseren (Belgi€)
Den Ham
Berkhout

Nieuwe Pekela
Utrecht

Utrecht
Zuidlaren

Sluitingsdatum

1 Mei

12 Juni
5 Juni

7 Juli

10 Juli
27 Juli
23 Aug
31 Aug



